ROYALTY POLICY COMMITTEE

AGENDA
March 19, 2003
Hyatt Regency

New Orleans, Louisiana

1:00-1:10

1:10-1:40

1:40-2:00

2:00-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-3:15

3:15-4:00

4:00-4:15

4:15-5:00

Welcome & Opening Remarks

Director’s Remarks

Associate Director’s Remarks

Approval of 10/22/02 Minutes

Election of Parliamentarian

Break

Sodium/Potassium Subcommittee Decision
Financial Management Update

Coal Subcommittee Update

Compliance Update

Perry Shirley

Johnnie Burton

Lucy Querques Denett
Perry Shirley

Perry Shirley

Harold Kemp
Phil Sykora
Ron Cattany

MMS
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ROYALTY POLICY COMMITTEE

AGENDA
March 20, 2003
Hyatt Regency

New Orleans, Louisiana

8:30-8:40

8:40-9:40

9:40-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

Opening Remarks
Appeals Discussion

FERC Issue

Break

Status Update Royalty-In-Kind &
Strategic Petroleum Reserve Initiative

Legislative Update

Schedule Next Meeting/Adjourn

Perry Shirley
Johnnie Burton

Tammy Naron
Martin Grieshaber

Greg Smith
DOE Representative

Walter Cruickshank

Perry Shirley



